
Your views on Norfolk Fire and
Rescue Service's Community Risk

Management Plan



.



Every 3 years, Norfolk Fire
and Rescue service reviews
and comes up with a plan
on dealing with any risks it

may face in the future

We are asking people's
thoughts on our plans to

improve the fire service until
2026.

Some of the things in this
paper are not 

easy to understand.



You may need help from
someone to read it



We have 7 Ideas we want
your 

views on

Idea 1
A more targeted

approach to
preventing fires
so we make sure

we help the
people who most

need it

Idea 2
Change where we keep
one of our water rescue

boats, moving it from
Thetford to Great

Yarmouth. 



Idea 3
Change where we put the
special suits that rescuers

wear when dealing with
chemical leaks. 




Idea 4
Measure how long it takes
us to attend an emergency
call from the time we get

that call until the time the
crew arrives. 

Idea 5
Have a fire engine that

changes its location
every day, meaning

there is a good fire and
rescue response across

Norfolk



Idea 6
Helping the ambulance

service by treating people
who have had a cardiac

arrest if we can reach them
before the ambulance can




Idea 7
Look at how best to hire

and keep more on-call fire
fighters in Norfolk

.



We would like to hear
your views on our
ideas.

You do not have to
answer all of 
the questions, only the
ones you want to.

Please send us your
response by 19th
December 2022. (We may
not accept your response if  
we receive it after that
date)



Question 1. Do you agree or disagree with
our ideas?

Please tick one box

Agree

Neither agree or
disagree

Disagree

Strongly disagree

Don't know

Strongly Agree



Question 2. Please tell us why you said that.

Please write your answer in the box below:



Question 3. Is there anything else you'd like to tell us
about our Community Risk Management Plan?

Please write your answer in the box below:



About you

Please tell us about yourself.

This will help us to make our
decisions. 

We will keep your information
safe. We will not share it with
anyone. 



Male



 
Female






I prefer not to say



I prefer to describe myself as... 
(please write it below)




Question 4. Are you?

Please tick one box



Question 5. How old are you?

Please write your age in the box below

6.







A member of staff at a Norfolk Fire and
Rescue



How to have your say

Fill out this consultation online at 
www.norfolk.gov.uk/crmp

You can send this form to the
council for free by sending to: 

Freepost Plus RTCL-XSTT-JZSK,
Norfolk County Council,
Groudfloor - south wing, County
Hall, Martineau Lane, Norwich,
Norfolk NR1 2DH 

If you need this form in a different
format or would like to email your
feedback to the council, you can
email haveyoursay@norfolk.gov.uk

You can call 0344 800 8020


